DALNET Steering Committee Agenda
October 25, 1999
Wayne State University
Purdy Kresge Library

Review of Agenda, Minutes

Frame Relay Update

Meeting with DALNET Board
And Meg Fisher

Report

Next Steps

Implementation Updates

Other, Announcements \‘/
Shared Patron Database

Minutes: Maryann Sheble

8:30-8:40

8:40-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:00



